Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,900 Km
27-10-2018 17:40

BCP 2
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Pedro Figueiredo
1 49.071 +0.223 17:58:01.494
2 49.057 +0.209 17:58:50.551
3 49.108 +0.260 17:59:39.659
4 48.903 +0.055 18:00:28.562
5 48.893 +0.045 18:01:17.455
6 48.848 | - 18:02:06.303
7 48.970 +0.122 18:02:55.273
(28) Angelo Neves
1 49.309 +0.355 17:57:52.293
2 49.088 +0.134 17:58:41.381
3 49.531 +0.577 17:59:30.912
4 49.107 +0.153 18:00:20.019
5 48.954 - 18:01:08.973
6 48.966 +0.012 18:01:57.939
7 49.341 +0.387 18:02:47.280
(3) Gongalo Mira
1 49.318 +0.360 17:57:52.728
2 48.994 +0.036 17:58:41.722
3 49.064 +0.106 17:59:30.786
4 49.023 +0.065 18:00:19.809
5 49.068 +0.110 18:01:08.877
6 48.958 - 18:01:57.835
7 49.257 +0.299 18:02:47.092
(9) Tiago Santos
1 49.669 +0.698 17:58:18.928
2 49.331 +0.360 17:59:08.259
3 48.986 +0.015 17:59:57.245
4 48.977 +0.006 18:00:46.222
5 48.995 +0.024 18:01:35.217
6 48.971 - 18:02:24.188
(32) Miguel Ramada
1 49.664 +0.645 17:58:18.239
2 49.149 +0.130 17:59:07.388
3 49.106 +0.087 17:59:56.494
4 49.032 +0.013 18:00:45.526
5 49.019 - 18:01:34.545
6 49.053 +0.034 18:02:23.598
(10) Lourengo Esquivel
1 50.472 +1.398 17:57:57.793
2 49.558 +0.484 17:58:47.351
3 49.579 +0.505 17:59:36.930
4 49.217 +0.143 18:00:26.147
5 49.074 - 18:01:15.221
6 49.341 +0.267 18:02:04.562
7 49.332 +0.258 18:02:53.894
(25) Gaspar Couto
1 49.901 +0.745 17:57:54.474
2 49.648 +0.492 17:58:44.122
3 49.197 +0.041 17:59:33.319
4 49.156 - 18:00:22.475
5 49.367 +0.211 18:01:11.842
6 49.245 +0.089 18:02:01.087
7 49.161 +0.005 18:02:50.248
(20) Jodo Santos Silva
1 50.062 +0.823 17:57:55.609
2 50.296 +1.057 17:58:45.905
3 49.257 +0.018 17:59:35.162

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 49.239 - 18:00:24.401
5 49.408 +0.169 18:01:13.809
6 49.287 +0.048 18:02:03.096
7 49.317 +0.078 18:02:52.413
(31) Jodo Paulo Martins
1 49.825 +0.354 17:58:12.156
2 49.510 +0.039 17:59:01.666
3 49.471 - 17:59:51.137
4 49.746 +0.275 18:00:40.883
5 49.496 +0.025 18:01:30.379
6 49.584 +0.113 18:02:19.963
(27) Joaquim Fonseca
1 50.073 +0.475 17:57:56.032
2 49.598 - 17:58:45.630
3 49.985 +0.387 17:59:35.615
4 49.618 +0.020 18:00:25.233
5 49.952 +0.354 18:01:15.185
6 50.073 +0.475 18:02:05.258
7 51.791 +2.193 18:02:57.049
(18) Luis Filipe Duarte
1 50.183 +0.515 17:57:59.054
2 50.364 +0.696 17:58:49.418
3 51.018 +1.350 17:59:40.436
4 49.668 - 18:00:30.104
5 52.508 +2.840 18:01:22.612
6 50.581 +0.913 18:02:13.193
(35) Filipe Espirito Santo
1 51.217 +1.515 17:57:56.292
2 50.280 +0.578 17:58:46.572
3 49.736 +0.034 17:59:36.308
4 49.992 +0.290 18:00:26.300
5 49.702 | - 18:01:16.002
6 50.096 +0.394 18:02:06.098
7 50.221 +0.519 18:02:56.319
(16) Joaquim Abreu
1 51.238 +1.490 17:57:59.391
2 51.374 +1.626 17:58:50.765
3 50.137 +0.389 17:59:40.902
4 49.748 - 18:00:30.650
5 50.254 +0.506 18:01:20.904
6 50.820 +1.072 18:02:11.724
(13) Nuno Rosa
1 49.978 +0.117 17:58:02.955
2 50.229 +0.368 17:58:53.184
3 49.861 - 17:59:43.045
4 50.394 +0.533 18:00:33.439
5 50.142 +0.281 18:01:23.581
6 50.028 +0.167 18:02:13.609
(22) Ricardo Marcelino
1 51.932 +1.975 17:58:07.061
2 51.754 +1.797 17:58:58.815
3 50.581 +0.624 17:59:49.396
4 50.666 +0.709 18:00:40.062
5 50.747 +0.790 18:01:30.809
6 49.957 - 18:02:20.766
(36) Pena De Sousa
1 52.496 +1.507 17:58:07.273
2 51.410 +0.421 17:58:58.683

Lap

3
4
5
6

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
51.653 +0.664 17:59:50.336
51.252 +0.263 18:00:41.588
50.989 - 18:01:32.577
51.215 +0.226 18:02:23.792

(30) Manuel Lourengo

1

2
3
4
5
6

52.860 +1.224 17:58:06.108
52.932 +1.296 17:58:59.040
51.834 +0.198 17:59:50.874
52.380 +0.744 18:00:43.254
55.558 +3.922 18:01:38.812
51.636 - 18:02:30.448
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